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Размер

3000х220  (0,66м2)

3000х220 (0,66м2)

3,66м

3,66м

3,05м

3,05м

3,05м

Фасадные панели «Доломит»
Цена

540 р./штПанель "Альпийский камень"

620 р./шт
Панель "Альпийский камень" 

прокрашенный

Стартовый профиль 

Цвета :

Наименование

Комплектующие

939 р.м2

818 м2

180р./шт

180р./шт

320р./шт

400р./шт

320р./шт

Н-профиль 

Наружный угол 

Внутренний угол 

J-профиль 

Орех

Шампань

Слоновая кость

Корица

Серо-голубой
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